
114th Congress  

Congressional Staff Organizations (CSOs) 

Updated: 9/28/16 

All staff listed below are officers of their respective organizations; each organization maintains 
its own membership list. 

 
Armenian American Staff Association 
Sponsors: Rep. Robert J. Dold; Rep. Frank Pallone, Jr. 
Officers: 
President – Arlet Abrahamian – arlet.abrahamian@mail.house.gov 202-225-5911 
Vice President – Shant Boyajian – shant.boyajian@epw.senate.gov 202-224-8204 
 
Black Republican Congressional Staff Association 
Sponsors: Rep. Will Hurd; Rep. Jim Jordan; Rep. Mia B. Love; Rep. Steve Stivers; Rep. Fred 
Upton; Rep. Rob Woodall 
Officers: 
President – Ayshia Connors – ayshia.connors@mail.house.gov 202-225-4272 
Vice President – Nadgey Louis-Charles – nadgey.louis-charles@mail.house.gov 202-225-4101 
 
Capitol Hill Bible Study Staff Association  
Sponsor: Rep. John Conyers 
Officers: 
Coordinator – Rinia Shelby – rinia.shelby@mail.house.gov 202-225-5126 
 
Congressional African Staff Association (CASA) 
Sponsor: Rep. Yvette D. Clarke 
Officers: 
President – Cedric Diakabana – cedric_diakabana@whitehouse.senate.gov 202-224-2921 
Vice President – Lukogho Kasomo – lukogho.kasomo@mail.house.gov 202-225-4361 
Treasurer – Tedros Abraham – tedros_abraham@merkley.senate.gov 202-224-8850 
Programming Director – Ben Grazda – benjamin_grazda@rules.senate.gov 202-224-8925 
Administrator of Ethics – Malaika Nji – malaika_nji@sec.senate.gov 202-224-0762 
Senior Advisor – Moon Sulfab – moon_sulfab@mcconnell.senate.gov 202-224-3135 
Senior Advisor – Greg Simpkins – gregory.simpkins@mail.house.gov 202-225-6217 
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Congressional Asian Pacific American Staff Association (CAPASA)  
Sponsor: Rep. Judy Chu 
Officers: 
President – Moh Sharma 
House VP – Krystal Ka’ai  
Secretary – Mark Jimenez 
Treasurer – Adam Carbullido 
 
Congressional Black Associates 
Sponsor: Rep. G.K. Butterfield 
Officers: 
President – Reggie McCrimmon – Reggie.Mccrimmon@mail.house.gov 
Vice President – Cameron Trimble - Cameron.Trimble@mail.house.gov 
Secretary – Mone’ Ross – mone.ross@mail.house.gov 
Parliamentarian – William Connor – William.connor@mail.house.gov 
Community Service Chair – Francesca McCrary – Francesca.mccrary@mail.house.gov 
Co-Community Service Chair – Wendy Hamilton – wendy.hamilton@mail.house.gov 
Professional Development Chair – Alyshia Connors – alyshia.connors@mail.house.gov 
Social Chair – Jason Spear – jason.spear@mail.house.gov 
Treasurer – Lewis Myers – lewis.myers1@mail.house.gov 
  
Congressional Catholic Staff Association 
Sponsor: Rep. Jeff Fortenberry; Rep. Daniel Lipinski 
Officers: 
Coordinator – Diana Cloutier – diana.cloutier@mail.house.gov 202-225-4806 
Coordinator – Karen Granger – karen.granger@mail.house.gov 202-226-5200 
Coordinator – Kirk Boyle – kirk.boyle@mail.house.gov 202-225-7000 
 
Congressional Hispanic Staff Association 
Sponsor: Rep. Ruben Gallego; Rep. Will Hurd 
Officers: 
President – Veronica Duron – veronica_duron@schumer.senate.gov 202-224-6542 
Vice President – Francisco Bencosme – francisco_bencosme@foreign.senate.gov 202-224-4651 
Secretary – Morgan Brand – morgan_brand@schumer.senate.gov 202-224-6542 
Treasurer – Alejandro Renteria – alejandro_renteria@reid.senate.gov 202-224-3542 
Program Director – Aissa Canchola – aissa_canchola@help.senate.gov 202-224-5375 
Communications Director – Ricardo Quinto – ricardo_quinto@heinrich.senate.gov 202-224-5521 
Member Outreach Coordinator – Eliezer Flores – eliezer.flores@mail.house.gov 202-225-4511 
Member Outreach Coordinator – Monica Sanchez – monica.sanchez@mail.house.gov 202-225-
6190 
 
Congressional Jewish Staffers Association (CJSA) 
Sponsor: Rep. Alan Lowenthal 
Officers: 
Co-Chair – Yuri Beckelman – yuri.beckelman@mail.house.gov 202-225-2305 
Co-Chair – Rebecca Brukman – becca.brukman@mail.house.gov 202-225-7924 
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Congressional Legislative Assistants Staff Association (CLASA) 
Sponsor: Rep. André Carson 
Officers: 
President – Omair Mirza – omair.mirza@mail.house.gov 202-225-4011 
 
Congressional Legislative Directors Association 
Sponsors: Rep. John Lewis; Rep. Reid Ribble 
Officers: 
Co-Founder – Jamila Thompson, Jamila.thompson@mail.house.gov, 202-225-3801 
Co-Founder – Deborah Weigel, Deborah.weigel@mail.house.gov, 202-225-5665 
 
Congressional Muslim Staff Association 
Sponsor: Rep. André Carson 
Officers: 
President – Omair Mirza – omair.mirza@mail.house.gov 202-225-4011 
 
Congressional South Asian-American Staff Association (CSAASA) 
Sponsor: Rep. Ami Bera 
Officers: 
President – Mr. Nishith Pandya – nishith.panya@mail.house.gov 202-225-4372 
Vice President – Miss Shilpa Rajan – shilpa.rajan@mail.house.gov 202-225-1947 
Outreach Director – Miss Moh Sharma – moh.sharma@mail.house.gov 202-225-1400 
Programming Director – Mr. Akshai Datta – akshai.datta@mail.house.gov 202-225-5716 
 
Congressional Staff Association for Constitutional Studies 
Sponsors: Rep. Blake Farenthold 
Officers: 
President – Sam Mulopulos – sam.mulopulos@mail.house.gov 202-225-7742 
 
Congressional Technology Staff Association (CTSA) 
Sponsors: Rep. Will Hurd; Rep. Ted Lieu 
Officers: 
Executive Director (Republican) – Madison Smith – madison.smith@mail.house.gov  
Executive Director (Democrat) – Andrew Lachman – andrew.lachman@mail.house.gov  
Director for Administration – Amy Murphy – amy.murphy@mail.house.gov  
External Affairs Director – Austin Carson – austin.carson@mail.house.gov  
 
Congressional Vegetarian Staff Association  
Sponsors: Rep. Ted Deutch; Rep. Tulsi Gabbard 
Officers: 
Adam Sarvana – adam.sarvana@mail.house.gov 202-225-6065 
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Congressional Yogi Association 
Sponsors: Rep. Tim Ryan 
Officers: 
Co-Founder – Hannah Kim – hannah.kim@mail.house.gov 202-225-4365 
Co-Founder – Arlen Weiner – arlen.weiner@mail.house.gov 202-225-6416 
Co-Founder – Michael Zetts – michael.zetts@mail.house.gov 202-225-5261 
Co-Founder – Danielle del Corral – danielle.delcorral@mail.house.gov 202-225-3201 
Co-Founder – Carmen Orozco-Acosta – carmen.oa@mail.house.gov 202-225-3201 
Co-Founder – Megan Crouch – megan.crouch@mail.house.gov 202-225-9888 
Co-Founder – Shelby Boxenbaum – shelby.boxenbaum@mail.house.gov 202-225-5546 
Co-Founder – Jasmine Mora – jasmine.mora@mail.house.gov 202-225-6676 
 
Faith on the Hill Staff Association (FHSA) 
Sponsor: Rep. J. Randy Forbes 
Officers: 
Amy Vitale – amy.vitale@mail.house.gov 202-225-6365 
 
Foreign Affairs Congressional Staff Association (FACSA) 
Sponsor: Rep. Juan Vargas 
Officers: 
President – Aaron Allen – aaron.allen@mail.house.gov 202-225-8045 
Vice President of Events – Sean Snyder – sean.snyder@mail.house.gov 202-225-3665 
Secretary – Francisco Bencosme – francisco_bencosme@foreign.senate.gov 202-224-4651 
 
House Chiefs of Staff Association 
Sponsor: Rep. John M. Shimkus 
Officers: 
President – Craig Roberts – craig.roberts@mail.house.gov 202-225-5271 
Vice President, Professional Development – Tim Hysom – tim.hysom@mail.house.gov 202-225-
7924 
Vice President, Social – Stan White – stan.white@mail.house.gov 202-225-4731 
Treasurer – Jessica Carter – jessica.carter@mail.house.gov 202-225-4714 
Secretary – Cynthia Martin – cynthia.martin@mail.house.gov 202-225-5126 
 
Italian American Staff Association 
Sponsor: Rep. Lou Barletta; Rep. Rosa L. DeLauro 
Officers: 
President – Geoff Browning – geoff.browning@mail.house.gov 202-225-2836 
 
Latter-day Saints Staff Association 
Sponsor: Rep. Chris Stewart 
Officers: 
Co-Chair – Gordon Larsen – gordon.larsen@mail.house.gov 202-225-8066 
Co-Chair – Ryan Martin – ryan.martin@mail.house.gov 202-225-1025 
Co-Chair – Jed Webb – jed.webb@mail.house.gov 202-225-2831 
Co-Chair – Corey Astill – corey_astill@jec.senate.gov 202-224-9091 
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Lesbian, Gay, Bisexual and Transgender Congressional Staff Association (LGBT CSA) 
Sponsors: Rep. Jared Polis; Rep. Ileana Ros-Lehtinen 
Officers: 
President – Michelle Mittler – michelle.mittler@mail.house.gov 202-225-3130 
Vice President – Mitchell Rivard – mitchell.rivard@mail.house.gov 
Communications Director – Kat Skiles – kat.skiles@mail.house.gov  
Membership Director – Brian Walsh – brian.walsh@mail.house.gov  
At Large – Michael Wong – michael.wong@mail.house.gov  
At Large – Andy Flick – andy.flick@mail.house.gov  
At Large – Todd Sloves – todd.sloves@mail.house.gov  
 
The Professional Administrative Managers (PAM) 
Sponsors: Rep. Jerrold Nadler 
Officers: 
Founder & Co-Chair – Janice Siegel – janice.siegel@mail.house.gov 202-225-5635 
Co-Chair – John Ross – john.ross@mail.house.gov 703-585-7677 
 
Public Relations, Event Planning and Protocol (PREP) Staff Association 
Sponsors: Rep. Paul D. Ryan 
Officers: 
Advisor – Seton Easby-Smith – seton@mail.house.gov 202-225-5550 
 
Republican Communications Association (RCA) 
Sponsors: Rep. Mike Rogers 
Officers: 
President – Shea Snider Miller – shea.miller@mail.house.gov  
Vice President – Matt Wolking – matt.wolking@mail.house.gov  
Treasurer – Andrew Witmer – andrew.witmer@mail.house.gov  
Professional Development Director – Michael Byerly – michael.byerly@mail.house.gov  
Professional Development Director – Andrew Shult – andrew.shult@mail.house.gov  
Social Director – Pam Stevens – pam.stevens@mail.house.gov  
Social Director – David O’Brien – david.o’brien@mail.house.gov  
Digital Media Director – Jessica Seale – jessica_seale@cornyn.senate.gov  
 
Service Academy Graduate Staff Association 
Sponsors: Rep. Don Young 
President – Jakob Johnsen – jakob.johnsen@mail.house.gov 202-225-5765 
Vice President – Tim Bertocci – tim.bertocci@mail.house.gov 202-225-2472 
 
Space Advocates Staff Association 
Sponsors: Rep. Bill Posey 
Marcus Brubaker – marcus.brubaker@mail.house.gov 202-225-3671 
Kyra Thomas – kyra.thomas@mail.house.gov 202-225-3671 
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Western Chiefs of Staff Organization  
Sponsors: Rep. Paul Gosar; Rep. David Schweikert 
Officers: 
Tom Van Flein – tom.vanflein@mail.house.gov  
Oliver Schwab – oliver.schwab@mail.house.gov 
 
Women of Faith   
Sponsors: Rep. Chaka Fattah; Rep. Jeff Fortenberry 
Officers: 
Co-coordinator – Patty Sheetz – patty.sheetz@mail.house.gov 202-225-4806 
Co-coordinator – Adrienne Christian – adrienne.christian@mail.house.gov 202-225-8699 
Co-coordinator – Maria Lohmeyer – maria.lohmeyer@mail.house.gov 202-225-0600 
 
Working Mothers Staff Association 
Sponsors: Rep. Bennie G. Thompson 
Officers: 
President – Tanya Hughes – tanya.hughes@mail.house.gov 202-225-0406 
Vice President – Nicole Wade – nicole.wade@mail.house.gov 202-226-9686 
Secretary – Ashton Hill – ashton.hill@mail.house.gov 202-226-0871 
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